
ASMA Official Points as of March 20, 2026 
 
350 Superbike by Fast by Few                                          

LUIS RODRIGUEZ 77 

MARC CUOMO 63 

BRYCE LAUKERT 59 

FELIPE RUIZ 55 

PATRICK MEYER 23 

 

 

Unlimited Superbike  by Kurveygirl.com 

Expert        

THIBAULT FEW 79 

JASON BROWN 65 

SCOTT GEORGE 57 

ALEX WHATLEY 47 

CLAYTON LESTER 46 

JEREMY SIMS 35 

                                                                                            

 

 

 

Lightweight Grand Prix by  

Expert    

JARED KAPOOR 76 

CHARLES SILVER 67 

EDUARDO SANCHEZ 56 

ALEX AEBI 55 

ART JOHNSON 42 

MAC PURVIS 41 

STEVE KOPP 21 

JOSE RIOS 20 

 

 

  

 

 

                                                          

CHRISTIAN 
CONTRERAS 75 

RICHARD FARABEE 33 

JASON ARGUETA 32 

SHAUN JONES 29 

TYRONNE BEMBURY 28 

TUCKER CLIFTON 25 

COREY ROCK 84 

NATHAN MARKHAM 59 

DIEGO CALLES 38 

JASMINE NOELLE 38 

RUSS PLANE 36 

BRYCE LAUKERT 34 

DAVID MEYER 30 

TAMINA CONGER 28 

JESSE DOMINO 21 

DAVID BORUNDA 17 
CHRISTOPHER 
HEISER 14 



ASMA Official Points as of March 20, 2026 
 
 

Formula 40 by RNC Fleet Service 

SCOTT GEORGE 78 

RICHARD FARABEE 64 

TOM SAVOCA 34 

ALEX WHATLEY 30 

BRETT CHANDLER 26 

JOHN JAMES 26 

TUCKER CLIFTON 23 

GARY LANG 23 

 

Formula Femme  

JANETH EDWARDS 71 

BRIGETTE LEBER 71 

JASMINE NOELLE 58 

TAMINA CONGER 50 

 

NexGen Superbike by Sportbike Performance Center  

Expert 

  

 

                                                                                  

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

KYLE RICHARDSON 81 

ROMEO CHAVINI 70 

HUMBERTO RUIZ 68 

JAKE HERZENBERG 60 

CHARLES SILVER 37 

JORDAN TROPKOFF 36 

BRIGETTE LEBER 31 

ANDRE PETTAS 29 

JOSHUA FISHER 25 

MAC PURVIS 22 

JARED KAPOOR 19 

DIEGO ARAIZA 10 

CHRISTIAN 
CONTRERAS 75 

JASON ARGUETA 65 

TYRONNE BEMBURY 29 

MAX HERZENBERG 28 

GARY LANG 25 



ASMA Official Points as of March 20, 2026 
 
 

Ultralight Grand Prix by Dori-Joe Farms 

LUIS RODRIGUEZ 74 

BRYCE LAUKERT 57 

JASMINE NOELLE 55 

MARC CUOMO 52 

FELIPE RUIZ 51 

RUSS PLANE 41 
CHRISTOPHER 
HEISER 33 

PATRICK MEYER 22 

TAMINA CONGER 21 

JOSE RIOS 19 

 

Formula Amateur by Arizona Sportbike Development 

RICHARD FARABEE 75 

CRISTIAN CONRERAS 57 

JASON ARGUETA 57 

SHAUN JONES 33 

 

 

Formula Arroyo by Evan Steel Performance 

KYLE RICHARDSON 83 

THIBAULT FEW 83 

ROMEO CHAVINI 62 

SCOTT GEORGE 56 

JASON BROWN 47 

JEREMY SIMS 38 

CLAYTON LESTER 30 

JOSHUA FISHER 27 

JAKE HERZENBERG 24 

JORDAN TROPKOFF 21 

JOHN JAMES 21 

ALEX WHATLEY 18 

TOM SAVOCA 9 

HUMBERTO RUIZ 6 

 

 

 

 

 



ASMA Official Points as of March 20, 2026 
 
 

Formula 500 by Koch Racing 

EDUARDO SANCHEZ 94 

JARED KAPOOR 84 

ART JOHNSON 72 

JANETH EDWARDS 55 

NATHAN MARKHAM 54 

ALEX AEBI 44 

BRYCE LAUKERT 36 

JASMINE NOELLE 34 

DAVID MEYER 31 

ADAM HEINKI 30 

RUSS PLANE 24 

TAMINA CONGER 21 

FELIPE RUIZ 18 

LUI RODRIGUEZ 18 

DAVID BORUNDA 15 

MARC CUOMO 9 

JESSE DOMINO 9 

 

Nex Gen Supersport Expert by BRAKE FREE TRACK TIME 

Expert                                                                                       AMATEUR   

KYLE RICHARDSON 83 

HUMBERTO RUIZ 69 

ROMEO CHAVINI 65 

JAKE HERZENBERG 61 

BRIGETTE LEBER 37 

ANDRE PETTAS 27 

JORDAN TROPKOFF 24 

MAC PURVIS 23 

DIEGO ARZIZA 20 

JOSHUA FISHER 14 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CRISTIAN 
CONTRERAS 74 

JASON ARGUETA 64 

MAX HERZENBERG 28 

TYRONNE BEMBURY 28 



ASMA Official Points as of March 20, 2026 
 
Stock 1000 by  

Expert                                                                                                AMATEUR      

THIBAULT FEW 76 

CLAYTON LESTER 51 

SCOTT GEORGE 35 

ANTHONY GIPSON 31 

MARC CAMPBELL 27 

TONY HARMS 24 

 

 

 

 

Southwest Thunder by Xcel Trackdays 

SOUTHWEST THUNDER 

EXPERT                                                                                                    AMATEUR  

JARED KAPOOR 79 

CHARLES SILVER 65 

EDUARDO SANCHEZ 53 

MAC PURVIS 35 

ALEX WHATLEY 30 

ALEX AEBI 24 

ART JOHNSON 23 

STEVE KOPP 20 

  

500 CUP 

EDUARDO SANCHEZ 79 

LUI RODRIGUEZ 54 

NATHAN MARKHAM 53 

ART JOHNSON 36 

ALEX AEBI 33 

DAVID MEYER 32 

JASMINE NOELLE 21 

DAVID BORUNDA 18 

 

 

 

 

JASON ARGUETA 61 

TREVOR GILREATH 38 

SHAUN JONES 37 

BRYCE FARABEE 33 

MAX HERZENBERG 28 

GARY LANG 25 

COREY ROCK 79 

LUI RODRIGUEZ 61 

NATHAN MARKHAM 61 

DAVID MEYER 37 

JASMINE NOELLE 26 

ADAM HEINKE 22 

JUSTIN BECKER 19 

DAVID BORUNDA 16 


